
Card Prices
All prices include VAT

The greeting and your personalisation will be printed as shown below:

Your greeting and personalisation will be printed in black ink either directly onto the inside of the card or on a high quality 
paper insert depending on the card chosen. An Email proof of your card is available free of charge upon request. 
Delivery for orders placed after 11th December cannot be guaranteed. Easy seal envelopes are supplied with all Christmas 
cards.

Charity Christmas Cards
A Charity Christmas Card is a simple and effective way of giving to someone less fortunate than yourself. 
Simply choose a design and nominate the charity of your choice from those shown below (remember to quote the relevant 
reference no.) and 10p (inc. VAT) from every card you purchase will go to supporting your chosen charity. The accreditation 
for the charity you have chosen will be printed inside your cards.

Price Band

A

B

C

D

50

£77.00

£110.00

£133.00

£149.00

75

£105.00

£148.00

£179.00

£201.00

100

£131.00

£186.00

£225.00

£254.00

125

£157.00

£219.00

£265.00

£300.00

150

£182.00

£252.00

£306.00

£346.00

200

£234.00

£318.00

£388.00

£439.00

300

£322.00

£428.00

£520.00

£603.00

Delivery

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50 

£7.50

Reference No. C129

Reference No. C45 Reference No. C10

Reference No. C138

Reference No. C02

Reference No. C08

Reference No. C81 Reference No. C13

Reference No. C28Reference No. C199

Reference No. C29

Reference No. C312

Reference No. C134

Wishing you
A VERY MERRY CHRISTMAS

and
A HAPPY NEW YEAR

from
Sarah and James Williamson

Brook House, Hollings Lane,
Little Sturton, GL10 6AP




