## **Card Prices**

All prices include VAT

Price Band	50	75	100	125	150	200	300	Delivery
А	£77.00	£105.00	£131.00	£157.00	£182.00	£234.00	£322.00	£7.50
В	£110.00	£148.00	£186.00	£219.00	£252.00	£318.00	£428.00	£7.50
С	£133.00	£179.00	£225.00	£265.00	£306.00	£388.00	£520.00	£7.50
D	£149.00	£201.00	£254.00	£300.00	£346.00	£439.00	£603.00	£7.50

The greeting and your personalisation will be printed as shown below:

Wishing you	
A VERY MERRY CHRISTMAS	
and	
A HAPPY NEW YEAR	
from	
Sarah and James Williamson	
Brook House, Hollings Lane,	
Little Sturton, GL10 6AP	

Your greeting and personalisation will be printed in black ink either directly onto the inside of the card or on a high quality paper insert depending on the card chosen. An Email proof of your card is available free of charge upon request. Delivery for orders placed after 11th December cannot be guaranteed. Easy seal envelopes are supplied with all Christmas cards.

## **Charity Christmas Cards**

A Charity Christmas Card is a simple and effective way of giving to someone less fortunate than yourself. Simply choose a design and nominate the charity of your choice from those shown below (remember to quote the relevant reference no.) and 10p (inc. VAT) from every card you purchase will go to supporting your chosen charity. The accreditation for the charity you have chosen will be printed inside your cards.

